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International Organization of Supreme Audit Institutions (INTOSAI): www.intosai.org/
Working Group on the Audit of Extractive Industries (WGEI): http://www.wgei.org/
Organization of Latin American and Caribbean Supreme Audit Institutions (OLACEFS):
http://www.olacefs.com/
African Organization of Supreme Audit Institutions (AFROSAI): http://www.afrosai.org/
For English speaking SAls in Africa, AFROSAI-E: https://afrosai-e.org.za/
For French speaking SAls in Africa, CREFIAF: http://www.crefiaf.org/
Arab Organization of Supreme Audit Institutions (ARABOSAI): http://www.arabosai.org/Ar/
Asian Organization of Supreme Audit Institutions (ASOSAI): http://www.asosai.org/
Pacific Association of Supreme Audit Institutions (PASAI): http://www.pasai.org/
Caribbean Organization of Supreme Audit Institutions (CAROSAI): http://www.carosai.org/
European Organization of Supreme Audit Institutions (EUROSAI): http://www.eurosai.org

LaalAiaY) clelially 383 i
Oil and gas: http://www.wgei.org/oil-gas-audit-reports/
Minerals: http://www.wgei.org/minerals-audit-reports/

Rial) e cabual)
GOXI — Sharing in governance of extractive industries: www.goxi.org/
Natural Resource Governance Institute (NRGI): www.resourcegovernance.org/
Extractive Industries Transparency Initiative (EITI): www.eiti.org/
Publish What You Pay, www.publishwhatyoupay.org/
The World Bank on IE topics: www.worldbank.org/en/topic/extractiveindustries
The Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD): www.oecd.org/ctp/transfer-
pricing/
U4 Anti-Corruption Resource Centre: www.u4.no/
Chatham House — Resources: www.chathamhouse.org/research/topics/resources
Tax Justice Network: http://www.taxjustice.net/
El Sourcebook: http://www.eisourcebook.org/
One Petro: https://www.onepetro.org/
Open Oil: https://openoil.net/
Petropedia: https://www.petropedia.com

SAI jlas 4l palp
Features and functions of supreme audit institutions. (2001, October). PREM notes Public Sector. The
World Bank.
Working with Supreme Audit Institutions. (2005, July). How to Note. DFID Department for
International Development.
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